

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 978, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 24, line 12, strike everything before the period and insert "(b), (i), and (k)"
- 1.3 Page 60, line 2, after "services" insert "are"
- 1.4 Page 66, line 10, delete "means" and insert "has"
- 1.5 Page 66, line 11, delete "has" and insert a comma
- 1.6 Page 66, line 27, after "pediatrics" insert "and is available to accept the child"
- 1.7 Page 66, line 28, delete "and is available to accept the child"
- 1.8 Page 71, line 25, delete the semicolon
- 1.9 Page 71, line 26, delete "(2)" and insert ", except that"
- 1.10 Page 71, lines 27 and 28, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"
- 1.11 Page 71, line 31, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.12 Page 72, line 1, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"
- 1.13 Page 72, line 4, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)"